Music Camp
June 2-6, 2025

Date and Time

Activity

Location

Monday, June 2
3:00-5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

9:30 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
Tuesday, June 3
7:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
Wednesday, June 4
7:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

Camp Check In

Dinner

Welcome to Music Camp!

Admissions Presentation

Academic Camp Kick Off Party!

Dorm Devotions

Curfew

Breakfast

Chapel

Lessons & Practice

Camp Photo at The Rock
Presentation: Sight - Singing
Lunch

Music Theory

Lessons & Practice

Body Mapping

Chamber & Vocal Ensemble Rehearsals
Dinner

Lessons & Practice

Leave for Bowling

Dorm Devotions

Curfew

Breakfast

Chapel

Drum Circle Session
Lessons & Practice

Chamber & Vocal Ensemble Rehearsals

Phipps Center

Stevens Student Center (SSC)
Event Rooms

Dixon Ministry Center (DMC) 152,
Recital Hall

DMC 152, Recital Hall

Phipps Center/outside DJ and
Murdoch Hall

DJ and Murdoch Hall
DJ and Murdoch Hall

SSC Event Rooms

DMC 149, Choir Room

DMC Studios/Practice Rooms
Outside the SSC

DMC 101

SSC Event Rooms

DMC 101

DMC Studios/Practice Rooms
DMC Recital Hall

DMC 111, 149, & Recital Hall
SSC Event Rooms

DMC Studios/Practice Rooms
Beaver -Vu Bowl

DJ and Murdoch Hall

DJ and Murdoch Hall

SSC Event Rooms

DMC 149, Choir Room

DMC Music Wing

DMC Studios/Practice Rooms
DMC 111, 149, & Recital Hall




Date and Time

Activity

Location

Wednesday, June 4
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
Thursday, June 5
7:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
Friday, June 6
7:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

(cont.)
Lunch

Leave for Canoe Trip

Dinner

Game Night

Ice Cream Social
Sand Volleyball
Dorm Devotions

Curfew

Breakfast

Chapel

Chamber & Vocal Ensemble Rehearsals
Guest Speaker - Tunji Adebayo
Lessons & Practice

Lunch

Music Theory

Presentation: Sight - Singing

Chamber & Vocal Ensemble Rehearsals
Lessons & Practice

All Academic Camp Picnic

Recital Run

Games & Activities
e Sand Volleyball, Basketball, Pickleball
e Climbing Wall (6:30-8:30 PM)

All Academic Camp Bonfire
Dorm Devotions

Curfew

Breakfast
Chapel

Dress Rehearsal
Concert

Lunch

Check Out

SSC Event Rooms

Rivers Edge Outfitters
Waynesville, OH

SSC Event Rooms
DMC Recital Hall

DMC 149

Sand Volleyball Courts
DJ and Murdoch Hall
DJ and Murdoch Hall

SSC Event Rooms

DMC 149, Choir Room

DMC 111, 149, & Recital Hall
DMC Recital Hall

DMC Studios/Practice Rooms
SSC Event Rooms

DMC 101

DMC 101

DMC 111, 149, & Recital Hall
DMC Studios/Practice Rooms

Phipps Center/outside DJ and
Murdoch Hall

DMC Recital Hall

Sand Volleyball Courts
Basketball/Pickleball Courts
Fitness/Recreation Center

Between HSC and ENS
DJ and Murdoch Hall
DJ and Murdoch Hall

SSC Event Rooms
DMC Recital Hall
DMC Recital Hall
DMC Recital Hall
SSC Event Rooms

Phipps Center




