## Music Camp *June 2-6, 2025*

Date and Time	Activity	Location
Monday, June 2		
3:00-5:00 p.m.	Camp Check In	Phipps Center
5:00 p.m.	Dinner	Stevens Student Center (SSC) Event Rooms
6:00 p.m.	Welcome to Music Camp!	Dixon Ministry Center (DMC) 152, Recital Hall
7:00 p.m.	Admissions Presentation	DMC 152, Recital Hall
7:30 p.m.	Academic Camp Kick Off Party!	Phipps Center/outside DJ and Murdoch Hall
9:30 p.m.	Dorm Devotions	DJ and Murdoch Hall
10:30 p.m.	Curfew	DJ and Murdoch Hall
Tuesday, June 3		
7:30 a.m.	Breakfast	SSC Event Rooms
8:30 a.m.	Chapel	DMC 149, Choir Room
9:00 a.m.	Lessons & Practice	DMC Studios/Practice Rooms
11:00 a.m.	Camp Photo at The Rock	Outside the SSC
11:30 a.m.	Presentation: Sight - Singing	DMC 101
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	SSC Event Rooms
1:00 p.m.	Music Theory	DMC 101
2:00 p.m.	Lessons & Practice	DMC Studios/Practice Rooms
3:30 p.m.	Body Mapping	DMC Recital Hall
4:30 p.m.	Chamber & Vocal Ensemble Rehearsals	DMC 111, 149, & Recital Hall
5:30 p.m.	Dinner	SSC Event Rooms
6:30 p.m.	Lessons & Practice	DMC Studios/Practice Rooms
7:00 p.m.	Leave for Bowling	Beaver -Vu Bowl
9:30 p.m.	Dorm Devotions	DJ and Murdoch Hall
10:30 p.m.	Curfew	DJ and Murdoch Hall
Wednesday, June 4	4	
7:30 a.m.	Breakfast	SSC Event Rooms
8:30 a.m.	Chapel	DMC 149, Choir Room
9:00 a.m.	Drum Circle Session	DMC Music Wing
10:00 a.m.	Lessons & Practice	DMC Studios/Practice Rooms
11:00 a.m.	Chamber & Vocal Ensemble Rehearsals	DMC 111, 149, & Recital Hall

Date and Time	Activity	Location		
Wednesday, June 4 (cont.)				
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	SSC Event Rooms		
1:00 p.m.	Leave for Canoe Trip	Rivers Edge Outfitters <i>Waynesville, OH</i>		
5:30 p.m.	Dinner	SSC Event Rooms		
7:00 p.m.	Game Night	DMC Recital Hall		
8:30 p.m.	Ice Cream Social	DMC 149		
9:00 p.m.	Sand Volleyball	Sand Volleyball Courts		
10:00 p.m.	Dorm Devotions	DJ and Murdoch Hall		
10:30 p.m.	Curfew	DJ and Murdoch Hall		
Thursday, June 5				
7:30 a.m.	Breakfast	SSC Event Rooms		
8:30 a.m.	Chapel	DMC 149, Choir Room		
9:00 a.m.	Chamber & Vocal Ensemble Rehearsals	DMC 111, 149, & Recital Hall		
10:00 a.m.	Guest Speaker - Tunji Adebayo	DMC Recital Hall		
10:30 a.m.	Lessons & Practice	DMC Studios/Practice Rooms		
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	SSC Event Rooms		
1:00 p.m.	Music Theory	DMC 101		
2:00 p.m.	Presentation: Sight - Singing	DMC 101		
2:30 p.m.	Chamber & Vocal Ensemble Rehearsals	DMC 111, 149, & Recital Hall		
3:30 p.m.	Lessons & Practice	DMC Studios/Practice Rooms		
5:00 p.m.	All Academic Camp Picnic	Phipps Center/outside DJ and Murdoch Hall		
6:00 p.m.	Recital Run	DMC Recital Hall		
7:00 p.m.	<ul><li>Games &amp; Activities</li><li>Sand Volleyball, Basketball, Pickleball</li><li>Climbing Wall (6:30-8:30 PM)</li></ul>	Sand Volleyball Courts Basketball/Pickleball Courts Fitness/Recreation Center		
8:30 p.m.	All Academic Camp Bonfire	Between HSC and ENS		
9:30 p.m.	Dorm Devotions	DJ and Murdoch Hall		
10:30 p.m.	Curfew	DJ and Murdoch Hall		
Friday, June 6				
7:00 a.m.	Breakfast	SSC Event Rooms		
8:30 a.m.	Chapel	DMC Recital Hall		
9:00 a.m.	Dress Rehearsal	DMC Recital Hall		
10:00 a.m.	Concert	DMC Recital Hall		
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	SSC Event Rooms		
1:00 p.m.	Check Out	Phipps Center		